MALE HOSPITAL

MAHARAJA TEJ SINGH DISTRICT

MAINPURI (UTTAR PRADESH)

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Date :12-Aug-2024 Reg/Ref: DMHM- / 88638 " Collected At : DMHM
Name :MR.GAJENDRA -3 AgelGender : 48 Yrs./Male
Ref.By :Dr. Phone :9084433194 ‘ Ward : OPD
Receipt : NA .

Requested Test : CBC
Co'l Time: 12-Aug-2024 11:01 AM Validate : 12-Aug-2024 01:36 PNPrn. Time:. 12-Aug-2024 01:36 PM

Investigation Observed Values Units Biological Ref.

: Interval

HAEMATOLOGY
Fed

Haemoglobin 79 g/dL 13-17
Total Leucocyte Count ( TLC ) ISR - 1104 B cells/mm? 4000- 11000
Differential % Leucocyte Counts: iy -
Neutrophils 68.7 % 40 - 80
Lymphocytes Fr 2.7 % 20-40
MID VALUE 10.2 % 1-6
Platelet Count * 0.84 Lac cellsf/mm® 15-4.5
LPDCE o W (Y
MPV 203 fl.
PDW ol .
PCT 0.17
Total RBCs 2.51 Million cells/uL 38 -4.8
MCV (Mean Cell Volume) . < S e ‘80 - 100
MCH (Mean Corpus. Haemoglobin) 31.8 ; pPg 27 - 32
MCHC (Mean Corpus. Hb Conc.) : 31.¢8 ‘ e gl 32-35
HCT ( hematocrit ) 25.1 % 36 - 46
RDWA v8.L
RDW fiy g : % 11.5-14.5
Absolute Leucocyte Counts: &
Abs Neutrophils 41 mm3 12-20
Abs.Lymphocytes 20 mm3 " 002-05
Abs. Eosinophils 0.7 ; vl mm3 1-4

Report Status : Final
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MAHARAJA TEJ SINGH DISTRICT MALE HOSPITAL

MAINPURI (UTTAR PRADESH)

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

Date :12-Aug-2024 Reg/Ref: DMHM- / 88589 Collected At ;: DMHM
Name : MR. GAJENDRA -5 Agel/Gender : 48 Yrs./Male
Ref.By :Dr. Phone :908443:194 Ward HOPD
Receipt : NA

Requested Test : LFT, KFT
Coll Time : 12-Aug-2024 10:15 AM Validate : 12-Aug-2024 01:35 PNPrn. Time: 12-Aug-2024 01:35 PM

' Investigation

LIVER FUNCT
Serum Bilirubin
Serum Bilirubin
Serum Bilirubin

ION TEST

, Total
, Direct
. Indirect

SGOT

Serum Proteins

SGPT

Serum Albumin

Serum Alkaline Phosphatase

KIDNEY PANEL
Seium Urea

Serum Creatinine
Serum Uric Acid

Report Status : Final
Checked By -
Technician

Observed Values

BIOCHEMISTRY

0.36
0.28
0.08
45.08
A3
45 15
4,12
296.75

1105.2
6.01
8.08

™~
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-------------------------------- End of report -----mr-meeeeee

Units

mg/dl.
mg/dl.
mag/dl.
U/L
gm/dL.
Iu/L
gm/dL.

g

mg/dL.
mg/dL
mg/dL.

Pathologist

Biological Ref.
Interval

0.3-1.2
0-0.4
0.2-0.7
0-40
60-8.3
0-40
35-50
50-270

10- 45
0.5-1.5
34-70
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